

ROPC BUILDING CAMPAIGN

<u>Month, Year</u>	<u>New Pledge Cards Received</u>	<u>Cumulative Pledge Cards Received</u>	<u>New Pledged Amount</u>	<u>Cumulative Pledged Amount</u>	<u>New Payments Received</u>	<u>Cumulative Payments Received</u>
December, 2017	16	16	\$126,770.00	\$126,770.00	\$59,670.00	\$59,670.00
January, 2018	27	43	\$116,270.00	\$243,040.00	\$17,170.00	\$76,840.00
February, 2018	5	48	\$60,471.00	\$303,511.00	\$9,571.00	\$86,411.00
March, 2018	1	49	\$13,023.00	\$316,534.00	\$2,623.00	\$89,034.00
April, 2018	4	53	\$2,070.00	\$318,604.00	\$4,605.00	\$93,639.00
May, 2018	3	56	\$2,765.00	\$321,369.00	\$4,840.00	\$98,479.00
June, 2018	2	58	\$4,700.00	\$326,069.00	\$32,180.00	\$130,659.00
July, 2018	0	58	\$550.00	\$326,619.00	\$3,450.00	\$134,109.00
August, 2018	0	58	\$150.00	\$326,769.00	\$1,405.00	\$135,514.00
September, 2018	2	60	\$1,440.00	\$328,209.00	\$3,975.00	\$139,489.00
October, 2018	1	61	\$6,250.00	\$334,459.00	\$8,390.00	\$147,879.00
November, 2018	1	62	\$5,200.00	\$339,659.00	\$2,225.00	\$150,104.00
December, 2018						